

Procurement Office 675 West Main Street Rochester, NY 14611 585-697-6182 www.rochesterhousing.org

#### **BID RESULTS**

Date:	Monday, October 17, 2016	Project Number:	Various
Work Item:	Snow Plowing	Location:	Zones 2 & 3
Bids Opened by:	Christine Juby	Results Inputted by:	Shelby Simpson
	The following figures are the results of the **ALL BIDS UNDER REV	_	
	Contractor	_	Bid Amount
	Cardinal Lawn		
	Elite Snowplowing		
	Rock Environmental		
	Shamrock Greens Incorporated		See Attached
	Ted Hosmer Enterprises		
	TruGreen		
	Villager Construction	_	
	Washington Property Mgmt	<u>-</u>	See Attached
		<u>-</u>	
		<u>-</u>	
		-	
		-	
		-	
		-	
		-	
		-	
		-	

### **Shamrock Greens Incorporated**

Shamaock Greens Inc



Procurement Office 675 West Main Street Rochester, NY 14611 585-697-6182 cjuby@rochesterhousing.org

### IFB160922 Snow Plowing Services Unit Price Sheet Zone 3

Complex/Location	Initial Trip - Lot	Repeat trip -	Salting of	Front end	Front end
Complete Economic	1 '	only if	1 -	loader with	loader with
	1	1 '	parking lots,		1
	' "	requested by	entryways, and	operator -	driver and
	lot again 10am-		driveways,	PER HOUR OF	dump truck -
	2pm	includes	PER TRIP	SERVICE	PER LOAD
		clearing run and			
		follow-up 3-4			,
		hours later			
Antoinette Brown Blackwell	11. 6	ıb		_	
off Wild Briar,	1# 225 00 1	B 22000-	\$ 13500	B7-00	15600
off E Henrietta Rd in Henrietta	040	890	133	70	100
Kennedy Tower	4	#	.,	zł.	
666 S Plymouth Ave	135 00	72000-	7000	\$ 7500	8/5500
at the corner of Bartlett Str			, O		
University Tower	#	\b	# 0-00	ıl.	.,
625 University Ave	10500	B/6000-	# G5 00	# 7-00	\$ 15500
may be accessed from Upton Park	1/60	ιψ	$\sim$	73	120
Elmdorf Apts	\$ 11/00	B12600	# 6500	the same	\$ 10000
corer of Genesee and Elmdorf	140 02	7 13.5	65 05	7500	15500
Capsule Dwelling	# 12000	15 1500-	\$ 0000	#00	#100
corner of Troup and Clarissa	120 -	115	600	+ 750=	~ 155°°
Fairfield Village on Luther Circle	# 0.00	1 21000	\$ 11000	\$ 7,00	\$ 1-5-00
located off S Plymouth Ave	<sup>#</sup> 215 <sup>00</sup>	10	1100-	75	155 -
	ф <u>с</u> е	ts	B 000	B 7-00	H 1 CO
Bronson Court	120°	12500-	6000	15 -	155 -
located on Dr Samuel McCree Way	, 00				
Total for Zone 3	\$1130 °°-	\$ 1095 00	\$56500	B75000 m hr	\$ 155 per load

#### Washington Property Management



Procurement Office 675 West Main Street Rochester, NY 14611 585-697-6182 cjuby@rochesterhousing.org

## IFB160922 Snow Plowing Services Unit Price Sheet Zone 2

Complex/Location	Initial Trip - Lot		Salting of	Front end	Front end
	cleared by 7am		parking lots,	loader with	loader with
	& clear parking		entryways, and	operator -	driver and
	lot again 10am-	Zone BMS -	driveways,	PER HOUR OF	dump truck -
	2pm	includes	PER TRIP	SERVICE	PER LOAD
		clearing run	,		
		and follow-up 3-			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	4 hours later			
Danforth Towers East and West		_			
140 and 160 West Ave	115.00	90. <sup>10</sup>	105,00	95.00	195.00
Glide Court Apts	4	2			173.
north of Buffalo Rd	65,00	55,°°	60,00	95.00	195. 03
Jonathon Child Apts	- 00				1/0,
399 Colvin Str	85,co	70,00	75.00	95,00	1950
Lexington Court Apts		12000			,,0,
ocated west of Mt Read Blvd	190.W	170.00	160.00	95,00	1950
Total for Zone 2	455.00	385.00	400.00	GC VO	1900

#### Washington Property Management



Procurement Office 675 West Main Street Rochester, NY 14611 585-697-6182 cjuby@rochesterhousing.org

# IFB160922 Snow Plowing Services Unit Price Sheet Zone 3

Complex/Location		Repeat trip -	Salting of	Front end	Front end
	1	only if	parking lots,	loader with	loader with
	& clear parking	requested by	entryways, and	operator -	driver and
	lot again 10am-	Zone BMS -	driveways,	PER HOUR OF	dump truck -
	2pm	includes	PER TRIP	SERVICE	PER LOAD
		clearing run and			
		follow-up 3-4		÷	ļ
		hours later			
Antoinette Brown Blackwell			·		
off Wild Briar,	100 (0	10-10	(D	- (17)	6.73
off E Henrietta Rd in Henrietta	190,00	170,00	180,00	95,0	195,00
Kennedy Tower					
666 S Plymouth Ave	0000	720	20010	70	10
at the corner of Bartlett Str	90,00	70.0	85,W	95, w	195,00
University Tower					
625 University Ave	200	1 - 10	4D	40	2.2
may be accessed from Upton Park	75.00	60. W	75,00	95.00	1950
Elmdorf Apts	100	į.			
corer of Genesee and Elmdorf	60,00	50,00	55,°°	95.co	195.00
Capsule Dwelling	1000	- (D		4/3	
corner of Troup and Clarissa	60.00	50,00	55,00	95.00	195,00
Fairfield Village on Luther Circle	110 00			- 40	
located off S Plymouth Ave	110.00	90.00	105,00	95.	195,00
5					
Bronson Court	80, w	70.00	200	9-00	10,000
located on Dr Samuel McCree Way			/5.	75,	195,01
Total for Zone 3	665.00	560.00	630,00	95,00	195.00